Stock Item

Activated Carbon 1kg

Aluminium 10 port manifold

Aluminium 6 port manifold

Bleed Screw with seat

Bleed Screw with seat for CV120

Bleeder female by male assembly

Brass Twist Bleed screw for CV109 (CV107)

Check valve Female to Male

Check valve Male to Female

Compact DIN Black HW filler and on/off

Compact yoke filler with On/Off, bleeder & Gauge port
Deluxe Brass DIN / Yoke Combo Filler

Deluxe Fill Checker - Combo Yoke or DIN Attachment
Economy yoke filler w/out bleeder

Economy yoke filler with bleeder

Filt Packing 18" x 18" x 1/4"

Filt Packing 3'x 3' x 1/4"

Filter LW 245 w/C02

Filter LW100

Filter LW100 w/CO2

Filter LW190B w/CO2

Filter LW230-280

Filter LW450

Hose Assembly 16mm ROA with O-ring to 16RUA w/out
O-ring

Hose Assembly 16mm RUA w/out O-ring to 1.4 NPT
male

Hose Assembly 16mm RUA w/out o-ring to 16RUA
w/out O-ring

L&W Compressor Qil

Line valve Female to Male

Line valve with bleeder

Molecular Sieves 1kg (1.5 Liter)

Stainless steel captured bleeder

Standard Fill Checker

Thermo 2.5" Pressure Gauge with Boot 0-350 BAR
Thermo 4.0" Pressure Gauge 0 - 6000 PSI

Thermo Cascade Valve Service Kit

Stock #
CARBON
Cv310

CV306

TV24

CVv502

Cv403

CVv503

CV204

Cv203
CV125BK
CVvV120

Cv111 (CV105)
CV365

Cv108

CV109 (CV107)
NSTO03
NST002
001464
000644
002309
001463
000002
000003
SR8-04-16ROA-
16RUA-1m
SR8-04-16RUA-
104-1m
SR8-04-16RUA-
16RUA-1m
000001
CVL-FM
CVL-FF-B
MOLSIEVES
CV505

CV36e0

GBO1

GB0O4

VKT-C

Manufacturer
Ocean Dive Supply
Thermo

Thermo

Thermo

Thermo

Thermo

Thermo

Thermo

Thermo

Thermo

Thermo

Thermo

Thermo

Thermo

Thermo

Ocean Dive Supply
Ocean Dive Supply
L&W Compressors
L&W Compressors
L&W Compressors
L&W Compressors
L&W Compressors
L&W Compressors

Ocean Dive Supply

Ocean Dive Supply

Ocean Dive Supply
L&W Compressors
Thermo
Thermo
Ocean Dive Supply
Thermo
Thermo
Thermo
Thermo
Thermo

Retail Price
£417.00
£20,720.00
$14,434.00
£1,699.00
$2,547.00
£4,080.00
£600.00
£3,115.00
$£3,316.00
£7,641.00
$7,641.00
£9,002.00
$£9,340.00
£3,740.00
$4,335.00
£3,075.00
$12,778.00
£10,397.00
$£5,579.00
£5,686.00
$£9,669.00
£16,696.00
$21,577.00

£4,250.00

$£4,250.00

£4,250.00
£4,532.00
$2,837.00
£4,929.00
$£920.00

$£2,213.00
£7,059.00
£3,397.00
£9,259.00
$£802.00



