Stock Item	Stock #	Manufacturer	Retail Price
Activated Carbon 1kg	CARBON	Ocean Dive Supply	₱ 417.00
Aluminium 10 port manifold	CV310	Thermo	₱20,720.00
Aluminium 6 port manifold	CV306	Thermo	₱14,434.00
Bleed Screw with seat	TV24	Thermo	₱ 1,699.00
Bleed Screw with seat for CV120	CV502	Thermo	₱2,547.00
Bleeder female by male assembly	CV403	Thermo	₱4,080.00
Brass Twist Bleed screw for CV109 (CV107)	CV503	Thermo	₱600.00
Check valve Female to Male	CV204	Thermo	₱3,115.00
Check valve Male to Female	CV203	Thermo	₱3,316.00
Compact DIN Black HW filler and on/off	CV125BK	Thermo	₱7,641.00
Compact yoke filler with On/Off, bleeder & Gauge port	CV120	Thermo	₱7,641.00
Deluxe Brass DIN / Yoke Combo Filler	CV111 (CV105)	Thermo	₱9,002.00
Deluxe Fill Checker - Combo Yoke or DIN Attachment	CV365	Thermo	₱9,340.00
Economy yoke filler w/out bleeder	CV108	Thermo	₱3,740.00
Economy yoke filler with bleeder	CV109 (CV107)	Thermo	₽ 4,335.00
Filt Packing 18" x 18" x 1/4"	NST003	Ocean Dive Supply	₱3,075.00
Filt Packing 3' x 3' x 1/4"	NST002	Ocean Dive Supply	₱12,778.00
Filter LW 245 w/CO2	001464	L&W Compressors	₱10,397.00
Filter LW100	000644	L&W Compressors	₽ 5,579.00
Filter LW100 w/CO2	002309	L&W Compressors	₱ 5,686.00
Filter LW190B w/CO2	001463	L&W Compressors	₱9,669.00
Filter LW230-280	000002	L&W Compressors	₱16,696.00
Filter LW450	000003	L&W Compressors	₱21,577.00
Hose Assembly 16mm ROA with O-ring to 16RUA w/out	SR8-04-16ROA-		
O-ring	16RUA-1m	Ocean Dive Supply	₽ 4,250.00
Hose Assembly 16mm RUA w/out O-ring to 1.4 NPT	SR8-04-16RUA-		
male	104-1m	Ocean Dive Supply	₽ 4,250.00
Hose Assembly 16mm RUA w/out o-ring to 16RUA	SR8-04-16RUA-		
w/out O-ring	16RUA-1m	Ocean Dive Supply	₽ 4,250.00
L&W Compressor Oil	000001	L&W Compressors	₽ 4,532.00
Line valve Female to Male	CVL-FM	Thermo	₱ 2,837.00
Line valve with bleeder	CVL-FF-B	Thermo	₽ 4,929.00
Molecular Sieves 1kg (1.5 Liter)	MOLSIEVES	Ocean Dive Supply	₱920.00
Stainless steel captured bleeder	CV505	Thermo	₽ 2,213.00
Standard Fill Checker	CV360	Thermo	₽ 7,059.00
Thermo 2.5" Pressure Gauge with Boot 0-350 BAR	GB01	Thermo	₱3,397.00
Thermo 4.0" Pressure Gauge 0 - 6000 PSI	GB04	Thermo	₱9,259.00
Thermo Cascade Valve Service Kit	VKT-C	Thermo	₱802.00